
SKATEBOARDING RESULTS  
 
9 & Under 

Name   Place 

Jacob Kinney   1 

Brody Ellis   2 

Dylan Powell   3 

Taylor Nye   4 

Jack Susak   5 

Shaw Sabori   6 

Minna Stess   7 

Colton Hill   8 

Devin Cobb   9 

 
10-12 

Name   Place 

Andrew Scott   1 

Patrick Cannon   2 

Mark Dipasquale   3 

Ben Reuf   4 

Nate Paugh   5 

Isaac Nace   6 

Asher Venezia   7 

Finnley Stess   8 

Adam Szloboda   9 

Rico Dixon   10 

Xander Black   11 

 
13-16 

Name   Place 

Mikal Safiyullah   1 

Jake Bruynzeel   2 

Julian Hooda   3 

Anthony Jones   4 

Madi Thomas   5 

Guy Williamsom   6 

Jimmy Rehman   7 

 
Amateur All Aged 

Name   Place 

Angel Ortega   1 

Logan Cogswell   2 

Joel Adous   3 

Zach Allen   4 

Marcos Brenes   5 

Shane George   6 

Walter Peacock   7 

Jordan Lee   8 

 
  

 



 
Miniramp Divisions 
 
10 & under 

Name   Place 

Dylan Powell   1 

Ben Reuf   2 

Desmond Shepherd   3 

Rylan Mancilla   4 

Taylor Tye   5 

Jacob Kinney   6 

Finnley Stess   7 

Tate Carew   8 

Minna Stess   9 

Shaye Mcinnis   10 

Asher Venezia   11 

Jack Susak   12 

Devin Cobb   13 

 
11& over unsponsorsed 

Name   Place 

Bryson Farrill   1 

Jimmy Rehman   2 

Nick Papa   3 

Sam Mitchell   4 

Madi Thomas   5 

Carter Clay   6 

Arianna Carmona   7 

Mark Dipasquale   8 

Adam Szloboda   9 

Noah Leduc   10 

Will Martin   11 

Adam Gordon   12(tie) 

Jake Bruyynzeel   12(tie) 

Andrew Scott   12(tie) 

 
Amateur All Ages 

Name   Place 

Logan Cogswell   1 

Angel Ortega   2 

Joel Aldous   3 

Connor Young   4 

 
Girls 

Name   Place 

Madi Thomas   1 

Arianna Carmona   2 

Minna Stess   3 

 



VERT 
 
10 & Under 

Name   Place 

Rylan Mancilla   1 

Shaye Mcinnis   2 

Ben Reuf   3 

Taylor Nye   4 

Desmond Shepherd   5 

Cash Money Kenton   6 

Dylan Powell   7 

Annika Vrklan   8 

Nick Rivera   9 

Tate Carew   10 

Curren Murphy   11 

 
11 & Over  

Name   Place 

Nick Papa   1 

Arianna Carmona   2 

Sam Mitchell   3 

 
Sponsored All Ages 

Name   Place 

Nate Vernia   1 

Arianna Carmona   2 

Will Martin   3 

 
POOL 
 
10 & Under 

Name   Place 

Rylan Mancilla   1 

Taylor Nye   2 

Shaye Mcinnis   3 

Ben Reuf   4 

Desmond Shepherd   5 

Dylan Powell   6 

Tate Carew   7 

Anika Vrklan   8 

Nick Rivera   9 

Curren Murphy   10 

Eddie Reynolds   11 

 
11 & Over 

Name   Place 

Bryson Farrill   1 

Nick Papa   2 

Arianna Carmona   3 



Sam Mitchell   4 

 
Sponsored All Ages 

Name   Place 

Nathan Vernia   1 

Arianna Carmona   2 

Will Martin   3 

 


